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
Living Room
Bedroom
Bedroom
Storage

Bsmt
Below
Main

No
No
No

V

Feet

City/Municipal
Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Water

3 Storey

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Wood

Partly

Forced Air, Natural Gas
Balcny(s) Patio(s) Dck(s)

Lane
Open

Unauthorized Suite

Central Location, Lane Access, Shopping Nearby

Full

Asphalt

05/30/2020 04:27 PM

Vancouver East

House/Single Family

Active



(LP)
(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor
Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Grg Dr Ht:

:

Council Apprv?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

Sewer Type:

Metered Water:

x
x

1017 E 57TH AVENUE

V5X 1T4

R2450328 $1,498,000

103
4,137.60

40.00
6
4
4
0

1995
25
RS-1
$6,356.77

2

4 2

LOT 11, BLOCK 4, PLAN VAP7683, DISTRICT LOT 658, GROUP 1, NEW WESTMINSTER LAND DISTRICT, OF LOT 2

010-381-732

11'
10'
10'
9'
11'
11'
10'4
10'
10'
9'8

14'4
13'
10'
10'

21'6
13'4

12'
13'
10'

12'9

9'8
9'

9'6
6'

1,032
920
528

0
2,480

0
2,480

4
3
4
42

Court Order Sale. NO SHOWINGS UNTIL COURT REOPENS. A well cared home, 3 lvl 6 bdrms, basement is a legal suite w/ sep. entrance. Owners spent
grossly on upgrades-new kitchen (granites/island) new appliances, new lighting fixtures & crystal chandeliers, new paint, front wall retaining stones,
flooring. Exquisitely w/ finely chosen ornaments. With sprinkler, smoke/CO2 and security alarm and huge storage space in basement. Property
qualified for laneway housing.

12

2

Nicky Tu PREC*
Keller Williams Elite Realty

nickyhmtu@gmail.com

Phone: 604-767-5913

0 6

2019

Royal Pacific Realty Corp.

$1,498,000

South Vancouver

No

Concrete Perimeter

No

No

Freehold NonStrata

Above
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Below

Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Living Room
Kitchen
Dining Room
Family Room
Bedroom
Bedroom

Below
Below

Kitchen
Eating Area

Bsmt
Main

Above
Above

No
No
No
Yes

V

Feet

City/Municipal
Electricity, Natural Gas, Water

North

2 Storey w/Bsmt.

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Mixed, Stone

Hot Water, Natural Gas, Radiant

Natural Gas

Patio(s) & Deck(s)

Garage; Double

Unauthorized Suite

Full

Tile - Concrete

05/30/2020 04:27 PM

Vancouver East

House/Single Family

Active



(LP)
(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:
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